TWK-ELEKTRONIK GmbH D-40041 Düsseldorf Tel. +49 211 96117-0 info@twk.de
Heinrichstrasse 85 Postbox 10 50 63 Fax +49 211 637705 www.twk.de
Absolute multiturn encoder TRK/S3
with EtherCAT FSoE interface
Document no.: TRK 13348 EE
Date: 20.11.2018
 Contactless, wear-free sensor system
 according to the Hall principle

 Angled mating connector (can only be used with aligned device connectors (option))
Remark for draw wire version with integrated encoder
Notification
The safety certificate is only valid for the integrated rotary encoder. The validity of the certificate ends at the shaft of the rotary
encoder. A safe length measurement is therefore only possible in combination with monitoring measures in a safe control unit.
Please contact us for further information.
Date: 20.11.2018  Page 9 of 14 Document no. TRK 13348 EE
Absolute multiturn encoder model TRK/S3
Standard design
Design form 58 with clamped flange, order number: TRK58-KPA8192R4096S3MK01
Shaft ø 10 mm, with parallel key
3
N
9 10+0.23

M4x8
Shaft
sealing ring
48 ±0.1
6
3
75 ±0.530 ±0.5
56ca.10
10
f7
ø
Installation drawings
Dimensions in mm
Date: 20.11.2018  Page 10 of 14 Document no. TRK 13348 EE
Absolute multiturn encoder model TRK/S3
Design form 58 with synchroniser flange, order number: TRK58-STA8192R4096S3MK01
Shaft ø 6 mm with flat
47
ca
.

f7
ø
58
ø
ø50
62ca.
9
5.
5
-0
.1
6
f7
ø
Further possible designs
Design form 58 with clamped flange, order number: TRK58-KA8192R4096S3MK01
Shaft ø 10 mm with flat
9
-0
.1

10
f6
Installation drawings
Dimensions in mm
Date: 20.11.2018  Page 11 of 14 Document no. TRK 13348 EE
Absolute multiturn encoder model TRK/S3
 Shaft ø 12 mm, with groove and parallel key
4 16
+0.2
4
N
9
12
Groove for parallel key
DIN 6885-A 4x4x16
Design form 65 with synchroniser flange, order number:  TRK65-SPA8192R4096S3MK01
Shaft ø 12 mm, with parallel key
47
ca
.

.5
ø
60
ø
1.5
2
4.5
83.5 ±0.525 ±0.5
55 ±0.1
58
ø
Installation drawings
Dimensions in mm
Date: 20.11.2018  Page 12 of 14 Document no. TRK 13348 EE
Absolute multiturn encoder model TRK/S3
Design form 64 with switching cam encoder flange, order number: TRK64-NZA8192R4096S3MK01
Shaft ø 12 mm with flattened area, for mounting the toothed gear
Sensor connector M12
4pin, pins, D-coding
not adjusted

47
ca
.
10
12
36
f7
ø
36.5 ±0.5 75 ±0.5
56ca.
120°
Installation drawings
Dimensions in mm
Date: 20.11.2018  Page 13 of 14 Document no. TRK 13348 EE
Absolute multiturn encoder model TRK/S3
Design form 58 with synchroniser flange and clamping shaft, order number: TRK58-SNA8192R4096S3MK01
Shaft ø 12 mm (other diameters on request)
Dimensions in mm
Installation drawings
47

2:1
9.
5
4 H7
120°
816O
30O
Beistellung: Klemmring1x groove for feather key 4x4xXX
Sensor connector M12
4pole, socket, D-coded
aligned
A
Position coding pin/coding keyway
Date: 20.11.2018  Page 14 of 14 Document no. TRK 13348 EE
Absolute multiturn encoder model TRK/S3
Design form 105, order number: TRK105-MPA8192R4096S3MK01
Shaft ø 12 mm, with parallel key
10
48 ±0.1
2.5